

THE DOLPHIN COMPANY PRESENTS DOLPHIN DISCOVERY CANCUN

Dolphin Discovery, part of The Dolphin Company family, a global operator of parks, is pleased to announce the new Dolphin Discovery Cancún.

CANCúN, QUINTANA ROO, MEXICO, March 20, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dolphin Discovery, leader in interactive educational experiences with dolphins and other marine species, and part of The Dolphin Company family, a global operator of parks, is pleased to announce the new Dolphin Discovery Cancún. This habitat joins the company's distinguished portfolio of



TDC presents Dolphin Discovery Cancun

parks in Quintana Roo, which includes Dolphin Discovery Isla Mujeres, Puerto Aventuras, Cozumel, Costa Maya, Playa del Carmen, and Akumal.

"

Our goal is for every visitor to have an authentic and deep connection with this wonderful species, inspiring them to preserve the environment."

Yanik Iñiguez, General Manager of Dolphin Discovery Cancun. Located in a prime area of the Cancún Hotel Zone, at Blvd. Kukulcán Km. 25, Dolphin Discovery Cancun offers modern facilities and a variety of interactive and educational programs designed to provide visitors with a unique experience that fosters a deep emotional connection with the dolphins.

Dolphin Discovery Cancun offers four exciting programs, each lasting 40 minutes:

-Encounter: Ideal for families with young children and senior adults, providing an introduction to the world of dolphins.

- -<u>Swim Adventure</u>: Designed for families, featuring an interactive and engaging program.
- -Connection: A unique program focused on the senses of touch, hearing, sight, and smell, allowing for a more personal connection with the dolphins.
- -Royal Swim: An exciting and unforgettable experience for those seeking adventure.

The facilities also include a panoramic pool, lounge terrace, and sunbeds, ensuring visitors' comfort and wellbeing. All programs include meals and fresh drinks, and additional services such as photos with the dolphins, lockers, towels, alcoholic beverages, à la carte menu, and souvenirs are available at an additional cost.

Dolphin Discovery Cancun holds two important certifications that support its commitment to conservation and animal welfare: the American Humane Certified Zoos & Aquariums certification, which ensures the safety and protection of the species under its care, and the European Association for Aquatic Mammals (EAAM) certification, which recognizes its efforts to promote marine conservation and care for the planet.

Dolphin Discovery Cancun is open every day from 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM, offering the perfect opportunity to experience one of the best experiences in Cancún.



New location in Dolphin Discovery Cancun



Swim adventure in Dolphin Discovery Cancun

For more information or to make a reservation, visit <u>www.dolphindiscovery.com/cancun</u> or call 998 849 4748 or 998 673 0964.

Public Relations Department The Dolphin Company email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795619455

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.